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ColdMountainRun Lichtenegg / 12.04.2025

Name

Kneissl Katharina
Evangelist Julia
Frank Natalie
Wiener Bettina
Altenburger Anja
Hochegger Andrea

Marakovits-Wukovits Natascha

Farkas-Utzig Beate
Handler Brigitte
Cart Veronika

Filz Heidemarie
Fjelland Marte
Rigler Bettina
Hahn Marianne

Herzog-Pretul Christina

Graber Simone
Berger Lisa
Graller Helga
Lassl Margit

Cart Johanna
Klauser Veronika
Dopler Miriam
Geier Chiara Elisa
Vielhaber Judith

Ortner Bernhard
Gruber Andreas
Hoffmann Jakob
Wetzelhitter Martin
Stranz Matthias
Hofer Thomas
Hanickel Thomas
Kransl Jochen
Schiefer Gerald
Schwarz Martin
Rauscher Mathias
Piribauer Christian
Berger Richard
Silly Franz
Riegler Christian

Damen

2003
1984
2002
1973
1992
1976
1981
1981
1976
1994
1964
1978
1987
1975
1983
1987
1989
1966
1979
1963
1978
2006
2006
1983

Herren

1985
1978
1994
1987
1976
1981
1979
1973
1989
1969
1989
1981
1985
1997
1978

AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
NOR W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W
AUT W

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

=T gL EEEETEETEEEZLZTEZTEEREKR

Laufzeit

45:26 20
47:12 27
49:19 95
51:49 28
53:19 70
53:42 66
53:57 57
54:13 15
55:31 15
57:28 31
58:31 77
59:48 92
100:39 01
101:08 17
101:57 22
104:07 97
105:24 04
108:31 55
112:18 88
113:23 71
116:15 94
118:34 26
118:34 48
124:49 15

37:37 96
39:20 31
39:27 69
40:44 00
45:11 34
45:18 08
45:21 46
45:27 00
45:33 08
45:5572
45:59 88
46:03 19
46:16 93
46:27 37
46:40 94

Verein

Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
LCA Hochschwab
Laufteam Burgenland
LAC Dreilandereck
Vegan.at

Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand

Team Trail Animals

OLC Wienerwald

Team Wechselland Runners

Team HSV Marathon Wiener Neust
HaRbach

Walpersbach
Wien

Gratkorn

OLC Wienerwald

Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
Krumbach

Krumbach

Team HSV Marathon Wiener Neust

MTB T Bucklige Welt
Team Wechselland Runners
Team Wechselland Runners

Falkensteiner Hobbytrailrunner

Team Wechselland Runners
XsSport

Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
Sonntagslaufer

Team Wechselland Runners
Klingfurth

SV WeXler

Bergla
Edlitz
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17
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20
21
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

38

79
94
49
77
83

63
66
101
25
59

12
36
54
20

72
45

58
39
48
78
35
22
74
73
43
56
26
55
62
11
99
84
27
81
28
57
60
15

Rei3 Bernhard
Mayer Helmut
Rehberger Gerhard
Katzettl Christian
Frank Mario
Felber Gabriel
Adair Colin
Handler Johannes
Muller Markus
Zinggl Richard
Pichlbauer Manfred
Qistric Klaus
Schuh Martin
Stockinger Hans
Graf3l Martin
Weiss Oskar

Noll Hannes
Holzer Fabian
Brandstetter Christoph
Hochegger Timo
Jeitler Tobias
Buchebner Roman
Sacher Thomas
Farkas Akos
Ernegger Raphael
Gruber Michael
Vaishor Rene
Kafka Harald
Leitner Benjamin
Leitner Guinther
Stangl Dieter
Piribauer Dominik
Pretul Stefan
Puribauer Stefan
Steinlechner Paul
Flommer Manfred
Cart Simon

Holzer Harald

Rabl Thomas
Piribauer Franz
Reisenbauer Ronald
Reiss Johannes
Hafner-Harnisch Roland
Graller Peter

1976
1977
1981
1974
1974
2012
1980
1994
1965
1986
1982
1981
1975
1960
1993
1986
1983
1994
1984
2012
2009
1969
1979
1974
1992
1977
1978
1970
2012
1982
1986
1994
1988
1993
2004
1971
1990
1966
1974
1952
1974
1959
1965
1961
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47:01 66
47:40 71
47:42 36
47:53 21
47:55 98
48:11 91
48:24 51
48:35 34
49:32 50
49:41 75
50:49 01
51:03 52
51:11 08
51:26 11
51:42 86
51:45 16
51:46 82
52:03 05
52:32 64
53:43 59
53:54 79
54:15 25
54:53 46
55:02 55
55:18 36
55:21 89
55:28 10
55:54 79
57:00 10
57:00 93
57:10 19
57:5572
58:04 43
58:21 09
59:05 18
101:48 07
102:3243
102:39 96
104:03 06
104:34 68
109:47 57
112:27 24
119:10 91
120:32 55

Team HSV Marathon Wiener Neust
LC - Blattla

Remo

Poker Junior Runners

USV Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand

USC Lichtenegg

TJIM

Team HSV Marathon Wiener Neust
USC Lichtenegg

SC Neunkirchen

AIB Allianz
Preinsfeld
Wr. Neustadt

LC Strasshof

Poker Junior Runners

Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
Team Wechselland Runners
Wr. Neustadt

AVL_BSV

Team Trail Animals

Neunkirchen
Wechselland Runners

Team Trail Animals

Walpersbach

Team Wechselland Runners
Wr. Neustadt

OLC Wienerwald

Bad Erlach

Schonkirchen

Wien

TC Schwarzau

Team Trail Animals
Gratkorn



